8:00

8:14

8:15

8:24

8:28

8:29

8:42

8:46

8:46

8:57

9:00

9:01

9:15

9:18

9:22

9:30

9:32

9:34

9:48

9:48
10:03
10:04
10:28
10:34
10:43
11:03
11:18
11:37
11:52
12:07
12:34
13:25
13:34
13:42
13:50
14:00
14:09
14:12
14:17
14:25
14:32
14:35
14:40
14:44
14:47
14:52
14:59
15:07
15:10
15:15
15:19
15:22
15:27
15:30
15:39
15:42
15:47
15:50
15:55
16:00
16:03
16:07
16:10
16:14
16:17
16:22
16:25
16:30
16:35
16:38
16:39
16:43
16:48
16:50
16:55
16:57
17:00
17:03
17:07
17:10
17:13
17:17
17:20
17:25
17:27
17:30
17:33
17:37
17:40
17:42
17:45
17:48
17:52
17:55
17:57
18:00
18:03
18:08
18:12
18:15
18:17
18:20
18:23
18:27
18:30
18:33
18:37
18:40
18:42
18:44
18:48
18:50
18:55
19:00

Tracksidel

8:00
0:14
0:.01
0:09
0:04
0:.01
0:13
0:04
0:00
011
0:03
0:.01
0:14
0:03
0:04
0:08
0:02
0:02
0:14
0:00
0:15
0:.01
0:24
0:06
0:09
0:20
0:15
0:19
0:15
0:15
0:27

0:09

0:08
0:10
0:09

0:08
0:08
0:07
0:03
0:05
0:04

0:08
0:07
0:08
0:03
0:05
0:04

0:08
0:03
0:09

0:08
0:03
0:05
0:05
0:03
0:04

0:.07
0:03
0:05
0:03
0:05
0:05

0:04
0:04
0:05
0:02
0:05

0:05
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:05

0:05
0:03
0:04
0:03

0:05
0:03
0:04
0:03

0:05
0:03
0:05
0:04
0:03

0:05
0:03
0:04
0:03
0:03
0:04
0:03

0:04
0:04
0:02
0:05
0:05

i able-zt'ﬁe-OA- 5.
rackside?’

8:00 M47 USAK Race 1
[Py M46 USAF Race 7
2R M48 USAR Race 2
;23 M44 USAC Race 7
8:28 M43 USAB Race 7
8:29 M47 USAK Race 2
8:42 M45 USAD Race 7
) M48 USAR Race 3
I M46 USAF Race 8
[:RY4 M44 USAC Race 8
9:00 M47 USAK Race 3
9:01 M43 USAB Race 8
9:15 M45 USAD Race 8
[eRikY M48 USAR Race 4

[V M46 USAF Race 9

[eR<l] M44 USAC Race 9

9:32 M47 USAK Race 4

9:34 M43 USAB Race 9

5 M48 USAR Race5 |
9:48 M45 USAD Race 9

10:03 M47 USAK Race 5

10:04 M43 USAB Race 10

ploats M48 USAR Race 6

10:34 M43 USAB Race 11

10:43 M47 USAK Race 6

pAMoE) M43 USAR Race 7

11:18 M47 USAK Race 7

BBcyd V48 USAR Races |
11:52 M47 USAK Race 8

jedorg M48 USAR Race 9

pizieZy M48 USAR Race 10

kLY M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
pReZd M32 VICG Race 1

kXA M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
pRR} M32 VICG Race 2

Rl M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
p:Nel} M32 VICG Race 3

i34 M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
pI M32 VICG Race 4
Zc¥d M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
A M24 QLDT Race 1
14:40 Y ENRNSII S ET
p¥Y M32 VICG Race 5

f¥:Nyd M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds
jZHRI] M32 VICG Race 6
15:07 EREEUNETS CIRN GREES I ES
W] M24 QLDT Race 2
JEEY M11 NSWR Race 2
JEEe] M32 VICG Race 7

kW4 M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds Rad
jEeld M13 VICR Race 1
jERele] M32 VICG Race 8

ILR¥d M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds Rad
Rl M24 QLDT Race 3
JERII M11 NSWR Race 3
JIHe] M13 VICR Race 2
16:03 M22 VICH Race 4

jI:Horg M32 VICG Race 9
WHPAY M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds Rad

16:17 M25 SAUT Race 2
hleH773 M32 VICG Race 10
il M24 QLDT Race 4
jIaeld M13 VICR Race 3
peelY M11 NSWR Race 4

pRit] M3 Palmerston Nth Greyhounds Rad

16:43 M22 VICH Race 5

pREY M32 VICG Race 11
16:50 Y PARN NS\ R E 9

16:55 M25 SAUT Race 3

¥l M13 VICR Race 4
¥Rkl M24 QLDT Race 5
hYHorg M32 VICG Race 12
IR M11 NSWR Race 5
17:13 M26 WAUT Race 2

h¥H¥g M33 BDOG Race 2

17:20 M22 VICH Race 6

pyg7I3 M21 NSWT Race 3
el M13 VICR Race 5

17:33 M25 SAUT Race 4
jiricyg M33 BDOG Race 3
YR M24 QLDT Race 6

IYRII M11 NSWR Race 6

17:48 M26 WAUT Race 3

h¥H:¥3 M33 BDOG Race 4

17:55 M22 VICH Race 7

pEHOY M21 NSWT Race 4
18:08 M25 SAUT Race 5
PRI M24 QLDT Race 7

pERl] M11 NSWR Race 7

18:23 M26 WAUT Race 4
pk:gelo] M13 VICR Race 7
18:33 M22 VICH Race 8
pEREI) M21 NSWT Race 5
18:44 M25 SAUT Race 6

pRRZEY M30 BTHG Race 2
pERID M24 QLDT Race 8

PERII M11 NSWR Race 8
jEeHolo] M13 VICR Race 8

No TV

14:12 M22 VICH Race 1

14:47 M22 VICH Race 2

15:22 M22 VICH Race 3

15:42 M25 SAUT Race 1

pEGHI] M21 NSWT Race 1

16:38 M26 WAUT Race 1

h4y4 M33 BDOG Race 1

17:27 M36 WAGR Race 1

17:42 M36 WAGR Race 2

17:57 M36 WAGR Race 3

18:17 M36 WAGR Race 4

18:42 M36 WAGR Race 5



. timetable-2Q19-04-15.x|;
Tracksidel racksides' No TV
19:01 19:01 M36 WAGR Race 6
10:04 0:04 LATIM33 BDOG Race7 |
19:07 0:03 19:07 M26 WAUT Race 5
10:12 0:05 L] V30 BTHG Race3 |
19:15 0:03 19:15 M22 VICH Race 9
19:23 0:03 19:23 AN S E Y
19:25 19:25 M36 WAGR Race 7
19:28 0:05 19:28 M25 SAUT Race 7
19:30 19:30 M31 NSWG Race 1
10:33 0:05 LR V30 BTHG Raced |
19:36 0:03 19:36 M26 WAUT Race 6
10:41 0:05 LM V33 BDOG Raced |
19:45 0:04 19:45 M31 NSWG Race 2
19:49 0:04 :49 M36 WAGR Race 8
19:53 0:04 #¥] M30 BTHG Race 5
19:56 0:03 Mg M21 NSWT Race 7
20:01 0:05 {Of M33 BDOG Race 10
20:04 0:03 :04 M31 NSWG Race 3
20:07 0:03 20:07 M36 WAGR Race 9
20:10 0:03 :10 M26 WAUT Race 7
20:15 0:05 kI M30 BTHG Race 6
20:18 0:03 k] M33 BDOG Race 11
20:21 0:03 7l M38 GDOG Race 1
20:24 0:03 :24 M31 NSWG Race 4
20:27 0:03 :27 M36 WAGR Race 10
20:30 0:03 el M30 BTHG Race 7
20:33 0:03 x] M35 ADOG Race 1
20:36 0:03 I M33 BDOG Race
20:38 0:02 :38 M26 WAUT Race 8
20:43 0:05 R M38 GDOG Race 2
20:46 0:03 RAJ M34 BRSG Race 1
20:49 0:03 :49 M31 NSWG Race 5
20:52 0:03 :52 M36 WAGR Race 11
20:55 0:03 H3J M30 BTHG Race 8
20:58 0:03 Bt M35 ADOG Race 2
21:01 0:03 HOUN M39 SHPG Race 1
21:04 0:03 My M38 GDOG Race 3
21:07 0:03 Mg M34 BRSG Race 2
21:09 0:02 :09 M26 WAUT Race 9
21:13 0:04 21:13 M31 NSWG Race 6
21:16 0:03 :16 M36 WAGR Race 12
21:19 0:03 ke M30 BTHG Race 9
21:22 0:03 w4 M35 ADOG Race 3
21:25 0:03 Wil M39 SHPG Race 2
21:28 0:03 i M38 GDOG Race 4
21:31 0:03 X M34 BRSG Race 3
21:35 0:04 :35 M31 NSWG Race 7
21:38 0:03 etl M37 TASG Race 1
21:41 0:03 %4 M35 ADOG Race 4
21:45 0:04 RIJM39 SHPG Race 3
21:49 0:04 2} M38 GDOG Race 5
21:52 0:03 M4 M34 BRSG Race 4
21:55 0:03 :55 M31 NSWG Race 8
21:58 0:03 B3I M37 TASG Race 2
22:01 0:03 HOl M35 ADOG Race 5
22:05 0:04 HUJ M39 SHPG Race 4
22:09 0:04 Hue] M38 GDOG Race 6
22:12 0:03 Wi M34 BRSG Race 5
22:15 0:03 115 M31 NSWG Race 9
22:18 0:03 :
22:20 ez M29 SAFR Racel |
22:21 0:03 Wil M35 ADOG Race 6
22:25 0:04 I3 M39 SHPG Race 5
22:29 0:04 i} M38 GDOG Race 7
22:32 0:03 eyl M34 BRSG Race 6
22:35 0:03 :35 M31 NSWG Race 10
22:38 0:03 getl M37 TASG Race 4
22:41 0:03 %4 M35 ADOG Race 7
22:45 0:04 I3 M39 SHPG Race 6
22:49 0:04 e} M38 GDOG Race 8
22:50 ez M29 SAFR Race2 |
22:52 0:03 :
22:55 0:03 155 M31 NSWG Race 11
22:58 0:03 HtJ M37 TASG Race 5
23:01 0:03 HOl M35 ADOG Race 8
23:05 0:04 HUJ M39 SHPG Race 7
23:08 0:03 o} M38 GDOG Race 9
23:14 0:06 B3 M34 BRSG Race 8
23:17 0:03 4 M37 TASG Race 6
23:20 0:03 @l M35 ADOG Race 9
23:23 0:03 wKI M39 SHPG Race 8
23:25 0:02 i M29 SAFR Race 3
23:30 0:05 el M38 GDOG Race 10
23:33 0:03 ] M34 BRSG Race 9
23:36 0:03 el M37 TASG Race 7
23:39 0:03 i} M35 ADOG Race 10
23:45 0:06 B2 M39 SHPG Race 9
23:50 0:05 :50 M50 FRNC
23:55 0:05 H3J M34 BRSG Race 10
23:58 0:03 X M37 TASG Race 8
0:00 0:02 Ho] M29 SAFR Race 4
0:04 0:04 : M35 ADOG Race 11
0:07 0:03 : M39 SHPG Race 10
0:16 0:09 : M37 TASG Race 9
0:22 0:06 : M39 SHPG Race 11
0:25 0:03 : M50 FRNC
0:29 0:04 : M35 ADOG Race 12
0:32 0:03 : M37 TASG Race 10
0:35 0:03 : M29 SAFR Race 5
0:40 0:05 : M39 SHPG Race 12

5:15 M43 USAB Race 1
HUY M44 USAC Race 1
5:30 M45 USAD Race 1

(R4 M46 USAF Race 1
[ M48 USAR Race 1



Tracksidel "irackside. No TV
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